
Bihar State Tourism Development Corporation Ltd. 
ONE DAY EXCURSION 

Patna –Darshan-Patna 

 (Only Saturday & Sunday) 

 (Time:- 7.00 A.M. To 06.30 P.M.) 

Dept:- Hotel Kautilya Vihar. (7.00 A.M.)  

Ticket Rs. 1170/- Per head                     Facility :- Mineral Water, Guide  

(Traveler, Decker Bus)                                                    Ticket,  Snacks 
 

Dept. Hotel Kautilya Vihar, Patna                            07:00 A.M. 

Arrival Secretariat                  07:15 A.M. 

 Secretariat Visit   07:15 to 08:00 A.M. 

Dept. Secretariat 08:15 A.M. 

Arrival Raj Bhawan 08:30 A.M. 

 Raj Bhawan Visit 08:30 A.M. to 09:00 A.M. 

Dept. Raj Bhawan 09:15 A.M. 

Arrival Bihar Museum           09:30 A.M. 11:00 A.M. 

Dept. Bihar Museum                               11:15 A.M. 

Arrival 1
st
  President of India Dr. Rajendra Prasad 

Sadakat Ashram 
01:00  P.M. 

Dept. 1
st
  President of India Dr. Rajendra Prasad 

Sadakat Ashram 
                            01:30  P.M. 

Arrival Golghar (Visit, Lunch Time) 0         02:00  P.M. to 03:00 P.M. 

Dept. Golghar             03:10 P.M. to 04:00 P:M 

Arrival Buddha Smirti Park                   04:20 to 05:30 P.M. 

Dept. Buddha Smirti Park  05:40 P.M. 

Arrival Hotel Kautilya Vihar, Patna 06: 30 P.M. 

                                                                                               “Tour End” 
Itinerary :- 

 
Secretariat, Raj Bhawan, Bihar Museum, 1st President of India Dr. Rajendra 

Prasad Sadakat Ashram, Golghar, Buddha Smirti Park 
 
 

Contact for Booking- Mr. Nagendra Kumar Rajak, Clerk, Travel & Trade, Mobile No. 8544418408. 

 
 

 


